ROMAREDA BEAUTY CENTER

FACIALS

CLEANING AND OXYGENATION

Facial Hygiene Young Skin (NB) 58€
Higiene Facial THE CURE (NB) 75€
Vip 02 Oxygenator (BR) 75€
02 Relax 75€
Carboxi-Express 25' (NB) 47€
ANTI AGING
Partners
3D colageno XShock (NB) 95€
MC-110 Expression Lines (BR) 105€
Lift CVS Reaffirmation (BR) 105€
Restructuring (nutrition) BR 105€
Diamond Energy (NB) 105€
Inhibit Face Lift (NB) 115€
Stabilizing (NB) 75€
Facial wood therapy 75€
Antiaging Kobido 75€
Exosomes with Biopen (+) 105€
LIGHTING AND HYDRATION
Partners
Citrus Vita Essence (NB) 79€
Biosensitive (Hydration and 95€
Sensitivity (NB)
Anti-Fatigue Brightening (BR) 95€
Diamond Luminous (NB) 105€

© Club Metropolitan | All rights reserved

Members
64€
83€
83€
83€

52€

NO
Members

105€
116€
116€
116€
116€
127€

83€

83€

83€
116€

NO
Members

87€
105€

105€
116€

COMBINATION-OILY SKIN AND

LACK OF UNIFORMITY

Partners
Purifying — Acné (BR) 75€
Detox P50 Face (BR) 79€
Natural Peeling 79€
Antimanchas- Even 79€
SPECIFIC TREATMENTS
Partners
Contorno de Ojos 25’ 53€
FACIAL APARATOLOGY
Partners
Radio frequency 89€
INDIBA Radio Frequency 89¢€
LPG facial 89€
Electrostimulation + Virtual 89€
Mesotherapy
Skinlight 89€
Facial Ultrasounds 89€
PERFECT SKIN PLUS 485€

BONUS

NO
Members

83€
87€
87€
87€

NO
Members

58€

NO
Members

98€
98€
98€
98€

98€
98€
534€



BODY TREATMENTS

BASIC CARE
Partners NO
Members
New skin: peeling + 65€ 72€
moisturizing
Body Vitamin C 68€ 75€
Back hygiene 58€ 64€

SLIMMING AND FIRMING

TREATMENTS
Partners NO
Members
Started 79€ 87€
Corporal Manual 79€ 87€
Body Wood Therapy 79€ 87€
Subdermal Massage 79€ 87€
Anti-stretch mark treatment 79€ 87€
50'
Breasts Special 50' 79€ 87€
BODY APARATOLOGY
Partners NO
Members
INDIBA Radio Frequency 89€ 98€
LPG corporal 89€ 98€
CINCOS 50' Pressotherapy 51€ 56€
Plus taken 20€ 22€
GLUTE TRAINER - single 50€ 55€
session
Plus Glutte Sculptor 25€ 28€
BODYLINE METHOD 680€ 748€
BONUS (10 sessions)
MANUAL BODYLINE 660€ 726€

METHOD BONUS (10

© Club Metropolitan | All rights reserved

MASSAGES & WELLNESS

MASSAGES
Partners NO

Members
Sueco 25’ 34€ 37€
Swedish 50’ 54€ 59€
Deportivo 25’ 35€ 39€
Deportivo 50’ 55€ 61€
Lymphatic drainage 59¢€ 65€
Foot massage with 34€ 37€
acupressure
Craniofacial, neck and 34€ 37€
décolleté massage
WELLNESS

Partners NO

Members
Relaxing massage with 71€ 78€
Aromatherapy
Diamond Well Living 80' (NB) 105€ 116€
PHYSIOTHERAPY

Partners NO
Members

Physiotherapy 25' 37€ 41€
(Price per session)
Physiotherapy 50’ 55€ 61€

(Price per session)

DIETETICS AND NUTRITION

Partners NO
Members
Initial Nutrition Consultation 61€ 67€
50
Nutrition 25 follow-up 45€ 50€



OTHER SERVICES

GRAPE
Partners NO
Members

Body UVA 7€ 8€

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

TRIPHASE SYSTEM

Where we will combine Neodymium Yag Laser +
Aesthetic Pulsed Light + Burst Diode Laser, in the
same session and in the same area, after diagnosing
skin and hair using the high-resolution microcamera.

CONTACT

BEAUTY AND
PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE
ROMAREDA

C/ Gonzalo Calamita s/n
50009 ZARAGOZA
Telephone: 97 679 14 42

FOR APPOINTMENT
RNANKINARSK-

RECOMMENDATIONS AND REGULATIONS

WAXING, MANICURES, PEDICURES,
EYELASH TINTING AND MAKEUP

Check services and prices at the reception of the
center.

To maintain the quality of the service, we ask for punctuality so that the treatments can start and end at the initially established time

(preferably 5 minutes before).

BOOKING AND CANCELLATION POLICY

It is essential to book in advance any type of treatment in our Beauty Centre. In the case of CANCELLATION, it must be made at least
24 hours prior to your appointment. Otherwise, the company may penalize with 50% of the cost of the service, even if it is not carried

out or the corresponding voucher session will be marked as used.

Prices in euros (VAT included).

The vouchers have an expiration of 1 year and are personal and non-transferable.

In the event of a refund for justified reasons, the amount to be refunded will be the result of subtracting from the total amount of the

voucher the sessions carried out at the price of an individual session.

© Club Metropolitan | All rights reserved



