

FACIALS

CLEANING AND OXYGENATION

		Members
Facial Hygiene Young Skin (NB)	58€	64€
Higiene Facial THE CURE (NB)	75€	83€
Vip O2 Oxygenator (BR)	75€	83€
O2 Relax	75€	83€
Carboxi-Express 25' (NB)	47€	52€

COMBINATION-OILY SKIN AND LACK OF UNIFORMITY

	Partners	NO Members
Purifying – Acné (BR)	75€	83€
Detox P50 Face (BR)	79€	87€
Natural Peeling	79€	87€
Antimanchas- Even	79€	87€

ANTI AGING

Partners	NO
056	Members
95€	105€
105€	116€
105€	116€
105€	116€
105€	116€
115€	127€
75€	83€
75€	83€
75€	83€
105€	116€
	95€ 105€ 105€ 105€ 115€ 75€ 75€

SPECIFIC TREATMENTS

	Partners	NO Members
Contorno de Ojos 25'	53€	58€

LIGHTING AND HYDRATION

	Partners	NO Members
Citrus Vita Essence (NB)	79€	87€
Biosensitive (Hydration and Sensitivity (NB)	95€	105€
Anti-Fatigue Brightening (BR)	95€	105€
Diamond Luminous (NB)	105€	116€

FACIAL APARATOLOGY

	Partners	NO Members
Radio frequency	89€	98€
INDIBA Radio Frequency	89€	98€
LPG facial	89€	98€
Electrostimulation + Virtual Mesotherapy	89€	98€
Skinlight	89€	98€
Facial Ultrasounds	89€	98€
PERFECT SKIN PLUS BONUS	485€	534€

BODY TREATMENTS

MASSAGES & WELLNESS

BASIC CARE

	Partners	NO Members
New skin: peeling +	65€	72€
moisturizing		
Body Vitamin C	68€	75€
Back hygiene	58€	64€

SLIMMING AND FIRMING TREATMENTS

	Partners	NO Members
Started	79€	87€
Corporal Manual	79€	87€
Body Wood Therapy	79€	87€
Subdermal Massage	79€	87€
Anti-stretch mark treatment 50'	79€	87€
Breasts Special 50'	79€	87€

MASSAGES

	Partners	NO Members
Sueco 25'	34€	37€
Swedish 50'	54€	59€
Deportivo 25'	35€	39€
Deportivo 50'	55€	61€
Lymphatic drainage	59€	65€
Foot massage with	34€	37€
acupressure Craniofacial, neck and décolleté massage	34€	37€

WELLNESS

	Partners	NO Members
Relaxing massage with Aromatherapy	71€	78€
Diamond Well Living 80' (NB)	105€	116€

BODY APARATOLOGY

	Partners	NO Members
INDIBA Radio Frequency	89€	98€
LPG corporal	89€	98€
CINCOS 50' Pressotherapy	51€	56€
Plus taken	20€	22€
GLUTE TRAINER - single session	50€	55€
Plus Glutte Sculptor	25€	28€
BODYLINE METHOD BONUS (10 sessions)	680€	748€
MANUAL BODYLINE METHOD BONUS (10	660€	726€

PHYSIOTHERAPY

	Partners	NO Members
Physiotherapy 25'	37€	41€
(Price per session)		
Physiotherapy 50'	55€	61€
(Price per session)		

DIETETICS AND NUTRITION

	Partners	NO Members
Initial Nutrition Consultation 50´	61€	67€
Nutrition 25 follow-up	45€	50€

OTHER SERVICES

GRAPE

Body UVA

Partners NO Members 7€ 8€

WAXING, MANICURES, PEDICURES, EYELASH TINTING AND MAKEUP

Check services and prices at the reception of the center.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

TRIPHASE SYSTEM

Where we will combine Neodymium Yag Laser + Aesthetic Pulsed Light + Burst Diode Laser, in the same session and in the same area, after diagnosing skin and hair using the high-resolution microcamera.

CONTACT

BEAUTY AND PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE ROMAREDA

C/ Gonzalo Calamita s/n

50009 ZARAGOZA

Telephone: 97 679 14 42

FOR APPOINTMENT

BOOKINGS:

RECOMMENDATIONS AND REGULATIONS

To maintain the quality of the service, we ask for punctuality so that the treatments can start and end at the initially established time (preferably 5 minutes before).

BOOKING AND CANCELLATION POLICY

It is essential to book in advance any type of treatment in our Beauty Centre. In the case of **CANCELLATION**, it must be made at least 24 hours prior to your appointment. Otherwise, the company may penalize with 50% of the cost of the service, even if it is not carried out or the corresponding voucher session will be marked as used.

Prices in euros (VAT included).

The vouchers have an expiration of 1 year and are personal and non-transferable.

In the event of a refund for justified reasons, the amount to be refunded will be the result of subtracting from the total amount of the voucher the sessions carried out at the price of an individual session.